## **NSS QUIZ-2020**

In our college NSS Units organizes and conducted an online quiz "NSS QUIZ-2020". The main theme of these quiz program is to create an awareness about COVID19 and NSS .Above 800 participants have actively participated in these program, This is also a one of the ways to motivate and having a great relationship with our students.

## "NSS Quiz -2020"

Dear All, Greetings! **Tamilavel Umamaheswaranar Karanthai Arts College, Karanthai, Thanjavur-613002** We hope you are safe during this Pandemic......

NSS UNIT I,II,III Organizes online "NSS Quiz -2020".

- \* Eligibility: This Online e-Quiz is open to all faculty members and students
- \* No Registration fee
- \* E-certificate will be provided to the participants scoring 20% and above and will be sent through their registered e-mail id immediately. Participants are requested to ensure that a valid mail id is entered during registration.
- \* The Quiz is open from 01.07.2020 to 07.07.2020
- \* Link : Please click on the link to participate https://forms.gle/wWW37N5JVUFFiaCE7 All the Best!

With Regards:
Dr.R.RAJAMANI
Principal
T.U.K Arts College, Karanthai ,Thanjavur-2

Dr.G.SHANMUGAM
Co-ordinator and Head
Department of English
T.U.K Arts College, Karanthai ,Thanjavur-2

Mr.R.SANKARAPANDIYAN convener & NSS Programme Officer, T.U.K Arts College, Karanthai ,Thanjavur-2

With warm regards:
All Faculty Members
T.U.K Arts College, Karanthai ,Thanjavur-2







## TAMILAVEL UMAMAHESWARANAR KARANTHAI ARTS COLLEGE

(<mark>கரந்தைத் தமிழ்ச்சங்கம்</mark>) KARANTHAI, THANJAVUR-613002

(Affiliated To Bharathidasan University)

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

Certificate Of Participation

This E-Certificate is awarded to

ARUNKUMAR R

for actively participated and successfully completed in the online "NSS – QUIZ(2020)" Organized by, NSS UNITS (I,II,III) Tamilavel Umamaheswaranar Karanthai Arts College, Karanthai, Thanjavur-613002, on July 2020.

R. Sig.

Mr.R.SANKARAPANDIYAN

Convener and NSS Programme Officer

6.8

Dr.G.SHANMUGAM

Co-ordinator and Head Department of English Do Detu

Dr.R.RAJAMANI Principal









